JTC Racing Proofing for December 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 14:25 Newbury |Le Breuil 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 77.66
Each Way 31st 13:50 Newbury |[Moulins 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 77.66
Clermont
Each Way 31st 13:35 Warwick |Potters Hedger 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 73.66
Each Way 30th 15:45 Taunton |Forever Des 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 75.66
Long
Each Way 30th 15:00 Haydock |[Sam's 21.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 77.66
Adventure
Each Way 30th 14:45 Taunton |Huntsmans Jog 41.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 79.66
Each Way 29th 18:30 Surprise 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 81.66
Southwell Picture
Each Way 29th 16:00 Second 151.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 83.66
Southwell Kingdom
Each Way 29th 15:40 Hiconic 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 85.66
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 15:40 Leicester|Gerolamo 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 81.66
Cardano
Each Way 28th 15:15 Limerick |Mercury Lane 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 67.26
Each Way 28th 14:40 Limerick |Castlegrace 21.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 69.26
Paddy
Each Way 28th 14:05 Limerick |Seangoell 41.00 2.00 Win 2 5.40 69.26
Each Way 27th 15:09 Kempton |Captain 51.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 63.86
Tommy
Each Way 27th 14:50 Truckers Lodge 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.09 65.86
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 14:10 Kateson 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 63.77
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 13:05 The Big Bite 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 65.77
Chepstow
Each Way 26th 16:45 Super Stars 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 67.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 14:35 Crixus's 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 65.57
Newcastle Escape
Each Way 26th 13:35 Top Ville Ben 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 67.57
Wetherby
Each Way 22nd 20:00 Bungley 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 69.57
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 18:30 We Still Believe 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 71.57
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 17:00 East Street 34.00 2.00 Win 4 5.60 73.57
Southwell Revue
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Ffos Las |Watchoutitscoo 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 67.97
kie
Each Way 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Mr Washington 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 69.97
Each Way 21st 15:23 Taunton |Doyen La Lutte 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 69.97
Each Way 21st 14:30 Lingfield |Wicked West 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 71.97
Each Way 20th 15:55 Straitouttacom 151.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 73.97
Southwell pton
Each Way 20th 14:20 Ludlow |Ornua 67.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 75.97
Each Way 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Luckofthedraw 51.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 77.97
Cancelled
Each Way 19th 14:20 Kempton |Starry Eyes 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 77.97
Each Way 18th 15:09 Inevitable 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 77.97
Wolverhampto [Outcome
n
Each Way 18th 14:44 Thurles |Cerberus 41.00 2.00 Win 4 7.00 79.97
Each Way 17th 15:15 Cazeva 67.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 72.97
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pts Total
Chelmsford Princess Cancelled
City
Each Way 17th 14:25 Lingfield |Savoy Brown 17.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 72.97
Cancelled
Each Way 17th 13:50 Lingfield |Sunset Salute 41.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 72.97
Cancelled
Each Way 16th 17:25 Written 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 72.97
Southwell Broadcast
Each Way 16th 16:55 Miss Anaco 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 74.97
Southwell
Each Way 16th 16:25 Give A Little 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 76.97
Southwell Back
Each Way 15th 17:05 Triggered 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 78.97
Southwell
Each Way 15th 15:03 Scheggi 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 77.57
Southwell
Each Way 15th 13:45 Ffos Las |Tudors 21.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 79.57
Treasure Cancelled
Each Way 14th 18:00 Kempton |Macs Dilemma 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 79.57
Each Way 14th 13:55 Lingfield |Evasive Power 21.00 2.00 Win 1 22.80 81.57
Each Way 14th 12:50 Lingfield |Bobby On The 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 58.77
Beat
Each Way 13th 18:45 Fieldsman 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 15:45 Aryaah 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.37 60.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 15:13 Be Fair 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.4
Southwell
Each Way 12th 20:30 Broomy Law 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 58.4
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 17:30 lesha 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 60.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 16:45 Dundalk |Double Martini 15.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 62.4
Cancelled
Each Way 11th 14:10 Scheggi 26.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 62.4
Newcastle Cancelled
Each Way 10th 17:00 Secret Equity 26.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 62.4
Newcastle Cancelled
Each Way 10th 15:28 Thaki 19.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 62.4
Newcastle Cancelled
Each Way 10th 13:50 Deyrann de 15.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 62.4
Cheltenham  [Carjac Cancelled
Each Way 9th 15:17 Kannapolis 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 62.4
Doncaster
Each Way 9th 15:00 Lively Citizen 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 64.4
Cheltenham
Each Way 8th 20:00 Port Noir 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 64.4
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 8th 19:30 Olivetti 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 62.2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 7th 15:10 Lingfield |Ciao Adios 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 64.2
Each Way 7th 11:20 Lingfield |Dashing To 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 66.2
You
Each Way 6th 19:50 Artemis Sky 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 66.2
Southwell
Each Way 6th 15:25 Uttoxeter|Game Of War 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 68.2
Each Way 6th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Sadie Hill 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 70.2
Each Way 5th 16:50 Okaidi 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 72.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 16:20 Pepper Streak 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.80 74.2

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 5th 15:25 Lingfield |Reign 51.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 71.4
Suepreme
Each Way 4th 13:05 Kelso Donna's 23.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 73.4
Delight
Each Way 3rd 15:15 Aintree  |Romeo Brown 51.00 2.00 Win 1 60.00 75.4
Each Way 3rd 14:40 Aintree |Wishing And 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 15.4
Hoping
Each Way 3rd 14:05 Aintree |Didero Vallis 23.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 17.4
Each Way 2nd 19:15 Poet 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 194
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 18:45 Ischia 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 21.4
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 17:15 Homer Stokes 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 23.4
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 18:00 Lord 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 22
Chelmsford Rapscallion
City
Each Way 1st 16:30 Miss Harmony 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 1st 14:55 On To Victory 26.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 0
\Wincanton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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